Transportation environments can often prove harsh for electronic
equipment, with exposure to constant shocks and vibration
proving too much for some electronic systems. Encased in a
ruggedised metal container, the TransVu unit can withstand this
tough environment to provide constant security protection for
your transportation investment.
Specifically designed for transport applications, the TransVu digital
recorder and transmission unit can provide a long, trouble free

Tel +1 310 791-8666  Fax: +1 310 791-9877.
Dedicated Micros Germany Neckarstraße 15, 41836 Hückelhoven, Germany  Tel: +49 243 352 580  Fax:  +49 24 33 52 58 10.
Dedicated Micros France 9-13 rue du Moulinet, 75013 Paris, France  Tel: +33 1 45 81 99 99, Fax: +33 1 45 81 99 89.
Dedicated Micros Asia 16 New Industrial Road, #03-03 Hudson Techno Centre, Singapore 536204  Tel : +65 62858982 Fax : +65 62858646.
Dedicated Micros Australia 5/3 Packard Avenue, Castle Hill, NSW 2154, Australia  Tel: +612 9634 4211  Fax: +612 9634 4811.
Dedicated Micros Malta UB 2, San Gwann Ind. Est., San Gwann, Malta  Tel:  +356 21483 673  Fax: +356 21449 170.
Dedicated Micros Middle East Building 12, Suite 302, P.O.Box 500291, Dubai Internet City, Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Tel:  +971 (4) 390 1015, Fax: +971 (4) 390 8655.
Dedicated Micros Slovenia Delavska cesta 24, 4208 Sencur, Slovenia  Tel: +386 4 279 18 90  Fax: +386 4 279 18 91.
Dedicated Micros Benelux Joseph Chantraineplantsoen 1, 3070 Kortenberg, Belgium  Tel: +32 2751 3480  Fax: +32 2751 3481.
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICES IN YOUR REGION OR CHECK THE WEB SITE AT WWW.DEDICATEDMICROS.COM
SPECIFICATION
PRODUCT RANGE
8 CAMERA, 2 AUDIO IN, 40GB HDD DM/TRV1/040/08A
8 CAMERA, 2 AUDIO IN, 40GB REMOVABLE HDD DM/TRV1/040R/08A
8 CAMERA, 2 AUDIO IN, 80GB HDD DM/TRV1/080/08A
8 CAMERA, 2 AUDIO IN, 80GB REMOVABLE HDD DM/TRV1/080R/08A
8 CAMERA, 2 AUDIO IN, 160GB HDD (2 X 80GB HDD FIXED) DM/TRV1/160/08A
40GB HDD AND 2.5” DRIVE CADDY DM/CDY/040/TRV
80GB HDD AND 2.5” DRIVE CADDY DM/CDY/080/TRV
REPLACEMENT 2.5” DRIVE CADDY ASSEMBLY DM/CDY/TRV
2 METRE (6 FEET) WIRING HARNESS DM/HARN/TRV
ACCESSORIESTRANSVU (25PPS PAL – 30PPS NTSC)
7 CAMERA, 1 SPOT MON, 2 AUDIO IN, 40GB HDD DM/TRV1/040/07C
7 CAMERA, 1 SPOT MON, 2 AUDIO IN, 40GB (REMOVABLE HDD) DM/TRV1/040R/07C
7 CAMERA, 1 SPOT MON, 2 AUDIO IN, 80GB HDD DM/TRV1/080/07C
7 CAMERA, 1 SPOT MON, 2 AUDIO IN, 80GB (REMOVABLE HDD) DM/TRV1/080R/07C
7 CAMERA, 1 SPOT MON, 2 AUDIO IN, 160GB (2 X 80GB HDD FIXED) DM/TRV1/160/07C
TRANSVU INCLUDING SPOT MONITOR OUTPUT (12PPS PAL – 15PPS NTSC)
A heater option is also available on request for fixed drive variants only.
Please note drive sizes may vary from time to time which may result in larger drive
capacity than stated being supplied.